Printing time:10:39
MONDAY, 06.05.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00/4813 [JPN 1 |URAWA YOKOH.M. 1.7013.70|5.10(2.55|7.50 | 4.10 [15.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.20]2.30 | 1.95]1.63 | 4.10]2.35| 11.0 | 1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.60 | 3.25
12:45111498 AUVPL|OAKLEIGH MOR.CITY 1.15]7.50|11.01.35|15.0|1.85|65.0/3.60|1.20|1.50|1.67|1.25]1.18]1.20 | 1.87|2.55|15.0|1.75| 1.85[1.08 | 3.80
13:00| 4287 |UKR 1 |DNIPRO-1 KRYVBAS 2.5513.05|2.754.20 | 4.60 ] 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15/4.00| 3.15]4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
13:00/4835|JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. YOKOHAMA 2.703.05]2.604.504.308.50 | 8.50)1.69(2.05]3.80|3.00/4.80|3.60)2.15|7.25]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.65 | 2.65
13:00/4860 |JAP 3 |GIFU GIRAVANZ 2.15/3.15]3.3513.50 | 5.706.75 | 9.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.00 | 2.9512.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
14:00[12132/ITAP1 |[EMPOL.M19 SASS.M19 3.10]3.40/2.15]5.00 | 3.40]8.50 | 5.90[2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]4.20 | 3.60[1.90 | 7.00|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.80
14:00/12458 PM23C|S.CL.M23 BENF.M23 3.3013.45/2.05|5.10|3.20]8.50 | 5.602.41|1.50|2.25|2.10)4.00 | 3.70[1.90 | 7.25|1.65|4.90 [ 1.50 | 1.70 ] 2.30 | 1.72
14:00[12464 ENGD [SH.U.M21 CREWE M21 1.07 |10.5|18.01.18|23.0 4.10]1.15]1.37 2.05|2.15
14:00112477|TAN 1 |IHEFU NAMUNGO 3.0012.95|2.45 1.41/2.70
15:00112278/AR1W |CA EST.W SA TEL.W 2.75/3.302.404.60|3.808.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.35[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
15:00(2572|IRL 1 |DROGHEDA DUNDALK 2.50|3.05|2.85(4.20 | 4.90]8.00 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00] 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
15:00/ 3738 |KEN 1 |TUSKER NZOIA 1.4014.20|7.75]12.00 | 14.0 1.961.75|2.90 1.95]2.30
15:00(4523 |RU1PT|HERMANNS. CSMS IASI 1.9013.25/4.0013.10|6.75]5.90 [13.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25]12.75| 10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.20 | 4.20
15:45/4306 |RUS 1 |URAL BALTIKA 2.55/3.05]3.0014.30|5.10]9.50 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.20 | 3.80[2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.40
16:00112279|ITAP1 |LECCE M19 MILAN M19 3.8013.45|1.905.60|2.95/10.0|4.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15(4.80 | 4.30(2.10 |8.00| 1.67 |4.40|1.58 | 1.85|2.65 | 1.72
16:00[12465 TR4PF |[KUTAYA KUSADAS. 2.20/3.15]3.253.60 | 5.507.00 |9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
16:00[12466 TRAPF | TOKAT B. MUS MEND. 2.20/3.15]3.2513.60 | 5.507.00 |9.50|1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
16:00112467|ENG21|SUND.M21 WOLV.M21 2.25/3.50|2.85]3.40 | 4.60 2.90|1.35]1.95 1.37 1 1.53
16:0012473NO4G4/STROMG.II MOSJOEN 1.1717.25]/10.5[1.35| 14.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.70 | 1.77
16:00112478/TAN 1 |MTIBWA AZAM 7.004.20/1.43 2.03/1.70
16:00]4224 UZB 1 |QIZILQUM NEFTCHI 3.1013.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]10.0 | 7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|4.90]2.359.502.15|7.25|2.10| 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
16:00(5883 |LVT 1 |LIEPAJA METTA/LU 1.803.40|4.30|2.80|6.75]5.40 [13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.00 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70] 2.55| 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.92 | 3.80
17:00112459NO4G2 SANDEF.II SAN.U. Il 1.80 | 4.20 | 3.25(2.60 | 4.90 3.2011.25|1.70 1.32/1.40
17:00[12969 EN4PF |CRAWLEY MK DONS 2.50|3.50]2.5013.90|3.90]7.25|7.25]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.30 | 2.70|1.75|5.70|1.75|5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.95
17:00| 2221 |[E6SPF |WORTHING BRAINTREE 2.05/3.5013.60]3.25|5.4015.90|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.5013.05|2.55[1.77 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 |1 1.90 | 2.75
17:00/2261 |[EN7CP|TELFORD LEAMINGT. 1.87 13.70|3.35[2.95|5.50|5.60 [10.0]1.55|2.15[3.90 | 3.15]3.30 | 2.40 ] 1.87 | 5.90 ] 2.30 {9.00 [ 1.95 | 2.55 [2.10 | 3.30
17:00| 2281 [EN7SP|AFC TOTT. SALISBURY 1.803.50|4.20(2.75|6.50|4.80 (11.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 [ 1.70 | 3.05
17:00| 2301 |EN7PF|MACCLESF. MARINE 2.25/3.4012.903.50|4.70|6.25|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.00 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.30| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.85 | 2.20
17:00(2321 |[EN7IP |[CHATHAM ENFIELD 2.50/3.3012.6514.104.30|7.50 | 8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.45|2.95[11.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.802.05|2.10
17:00| 2651 [NI1PF |CRUSADERS  |COLERAINE 1.85/3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00]5.10[10.5]12.111.65|2.70|2.45]|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
17:05111780/ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN AL AIN 4.30 14.30|1.5815.90|2.20111.0/3.45]12.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]5.30 | 4.70]2.05|9.00| 1.45|3.251.37 | 1.57|2.40| 1.35
17:05111781/ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. EMIRATES 1.50 14.10|5.90(2.10|9.00|3.10 [18.0]2.90 | 1.35[1.95/1.95]1.75|1.571.45|3.15]2.25[10.5[1.45| 1.62[ 1.32 | 3.00
17:40/3702 [IRN 1 |SEPAHAN ESTEGH.K. 1.3314.6019.00[1.90/16.0/2.70 | 37.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|1.97 | 1.55] 1.55 | 3.45[3.40 | 22.0/2.20 | 2.50 | 1.47 | 6.50
17:45/1201 |BU1PF|SL.SOFIA ARDA 1.903.304.00[3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45] 1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
18:00112151/GHA 1 |ACC.LIONS ADUANA S. 1.7513.40 | 4.60 1.62|2.15
18:00112280(ITAP1 |TORIN.M19 SAMPD.M19 1.80]3.60|4.00[2.75]|5.90|4.50 [10.5]2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.30 | 1.97]|1.62 | 4.20|2.15|7.75[1.53 | 1.82[1.60 | 2.65
18:00| 3686 |JOR C |SAHAB FAISALY 10.0 |4.70|1.30(18.0| 1.83|45.0 (2.55]1.85|1.85|3.10 | 2.70| 16.0 | 16.0] 3.70 | 27.0 | 1.55 | 3.45|2.50 | 2.80 | 7.25 | 1.47
18:00| 3741 [NIGPL |REMO STA. RIVER.UN. 1.45]3.70|8.50(2.25|17.0 1.47|12.50 | 5.00 2.65|3.05
18:00| 4289 |UKR 1 |VERES MINAJ 1.9513.30|3.80(3.106.25]15.90 (11.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]1.92 | 6.00] 2.55| 10.5[1.95| 2.60 [ 2.15 | 3.60
18:00(4307 |RUS 1 |FAKEL ZENIT 6.75/3.90 | 1.55|12.02.4028.0|4.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[12.010.5[3.15|13.0]|1.70 | 4.50 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 6.00 | 1.78
18:00| 4524 |RU1PT|UTA ARAD U CRAIOVA 2.2013.25|3.15]3.50 | 5.206.75|9.00 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|3.50 | 2.85[1.92 |6.50] 2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.352.20 | 2.85
18:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |SEBAIL GABALA 1.7513.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.72 1 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.75 | 2.15]1.70 | 3.45
18:15[12479 TAN 1 |SIMBA KITAYOSCE 1.2015.80 | 13.0 2.03]1.70
18:55]/2992 [SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL BUKAY. 1.4514.10|6.75[2.15|11.0|3.15 [ 27.0]1.96 | 1.75[2.90 | 2.55]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70 | 2.95 | 15.0 [ 1.95| 2.30 [ 1.52 | 4.80
19:00{1115|ITA1 [SALERNIT. ATALANTA 9.00/5.00]1.35116.0|1.90140.0 | 2.65|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20(13.0 | 12.0/3.15|15.0] 1.45|3.20 | 1.85|2.055.00 | 1.37
19:00[12131|ITA1W |[FIORENT.W JUVENT.W 4.30|3.601.75[6.50|2.70|11.0 | 4.30 ] 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10| 5.40 | 4.90 | 2.15|9.50 [ 1.60 | 4.101.55|1.85|2.75 | 1.57
19:00/12460 NO4G6 H.KAM Il ELVERUM 1.90|4.00/3.10)2.75|4.70 2.90/1.301.80 1.3211.45
19:00(12461 KUV1 |FEHAIHEEL KUWALSC 7.7514.50]1.37|14.0]1.92]33.0|2.65|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.45| 3.20 | 1.80 | 2.05|4.50 | 1.37
19:00/12474NO4G5 SKEDSMO KRIST.II 2.20/3.80|2.65]3.30 | 4.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
19:00[12480/EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 TAL.K.M21 1.25|5.80|8.00f1.57 | 10.5 2.90]1.30|1.70 1.62|1.80
19:00|2575 [IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. GALWAY 2.556/3.0512.7514.204.608.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.1514.60 | 3.45[12.15|7.00]12.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
19:00]2576 |IRL 1 |SLIGO ST.PATR. 2.90/3.15]2.4014.90|3.9019.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.50 | 4.10)2.20 | 8.50] 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.55
19:00(2579|IRL 1 [SHAMROCK WATERFORD 1.3314.70|8.50(1.87 | 16.0]2.60 35.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.80 | 1.47]1.45|3.1513.10| 18.0[1.95| 2.15[1.37 | 5.10
19:00|2596 |IRL 2 |BRAY FIN.HARPS 2.15/3.25]3.25|3.50 | 5.406.50 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{3.70 | 2.85[1.95|6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
19:00|2598 [IRL 2 |CORK CITY WEXFORD 1.58 13.70 1 5.60|2.45/8.504.00 | 18.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.55|1.92] 1.67 | 4.30[2.75|12.01.95|2.40| 1.70 | 4.50
19:00]2599 [IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD ATHLONE 2.40/3.30]2.7513.804.607.258.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60(3.70 | 3.10) 1.90 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
19:00/2600 |IRL 2 |LONGFORD KERRY 2.55613.2012.6514.104.408.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30| 2.80|4.40 | 3.45[12.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 [ 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
19:00/ 2602 |IRL 2 |UuCD COBH RAM. 1.9813.30/3.70/3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.35|2.50 | 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.88 | 2.452.05 | 3.25
19:00| 3468 |POL 2 |ZAGLEB.S. WISLA K. 5.8013.80/1.5519.00|2.25]117.0|3.60(2.03/1.70|2.75|2.50]7.75|7.25|2.6512.0|1.62 | 3.80 [ 1.78 | 2.15]4.10 | 1.57
19:00{ 3703 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN HAVADAR 1.903.254.00f3.10|6.75|5.90 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55] 1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
19:00| 3705 [IRN 1 |SANAT N. RAFSANJAN 3.8013.25]1.9716.25|3.20|11.0 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.70[2.55 | 10.5] 1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20
19:00|3929 [EGY 1 |GEISH MASRY 2.9012.95]2.50]5.00|4.209.00 |8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|5.90 |4.50]2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
19:00(3930 |[EGY 1 [PYRAMIDS FUTURE 1.4713.80|7.2512.20 | 14.013.50 | 27.011.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 1.82] 1.62 | 4.20|3.30 | 19.0 | 2.25 | 2.75] 1.67 | 6.25
19:00(/5667 INOR3 |[FLEKKEROY  |VIKING Il 2.75]3.80]2.15]4.20 | 3.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.321.45
19:15|3479 |POL 3 |JASTRZEBI CHOJNICZA 2.40/3.2512.8013.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30| 2.8013.90 | 3.25[1.97 |6.75]2.05 | 7.251.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
19:30112462|MALI1 |AFE MALIEN 4.30/3.25|1.85 1.41/2.70
19:30112970/EN4PF|CREWE DONCASTER 2.8513.35|2.504.70 | 4.10]9.00 | 8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[4.80 | 3.80(2.10 | 7.75]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.35
19:30]2993 [SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL-AIN 2.45/3.10|2.85|4.104.90|8.00 |9.00f1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.20 | 3.30[2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.55 | 2.90
19:45111782/ARE 1 |AHLI SHARJAH 1.7013.60 | 4.60]2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.012.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.102.20 | 1.87]1.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.85] 1.55 | 2.90
19:45111783 ARE 1 |AL BATAEH WASL 9.50 15.70 1 1.25117.0 | 1.6350.0 | 2.20|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97[12.0 | 12.03.05 | 18.0| 1.30 | 2.55|1.80 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20
20:0012463 NO4G1/DJERV HAUG. Il 1.70 | 4.20 | 3.60|2.40 | 5.20 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Gt;raEE:illr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁj}ﬁ;ﬁ Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eowts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
20:00|12468 NO4G3|ULLERN SARPS. Il 1.8514.00 | 3.2012.65 | 4.90 3.2011.25|1.70 1.3211.40
20:00/12469 TR4PF |ANAD. U. EFELER 09 2.40(3.15]12.9013.904.90]7.75]9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
20:00/12470 NO4G3 /ASSIDEN KFUM Il 2.05|4.00|2.80|3.05|4.30 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
20:00| 3442 |POL 1 |POGON SZ. NIEPOLOM. 1.5314.30|6.00]2.20|9.50]3.40|23.0]12.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.00 | 1.70|1.55|3.502.60 | 12.0|1.60 | 1.92| 1.47 | 3.60
20:00/3704 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. ZOB AHAN 1.50 1 3.50|7.75(2.35| 15.0 | 4.00 [ 32.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.15 | 2.00] 1.75 | 4.90 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 1.92 | 8.50
20:00| 5301 |TUR 1 |KONYASP. FENERBAH. 7.2514.4011.40(12.0]1.97]32.02.75]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 9.00|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.30]1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
20:00/ 5302 TUR 1 |ANTALYA PENDIKSP. 2.30|3.70|2.5513.50 | 3.90]6.50 | 7.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 2.95 | 2.55|1.72 | 5.30| 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
20:00| 5415 |SWE 2 |VARBERGS TRELLEB. 1.903.45|3.80[3.00|5.80|5.40 [10.5]1.96|1.75[2.90 | 2.55]2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10]2.30 | 9.50 [ 1.75| 2.10 [ 1.85 | 3.00
20:00| 5509 |DE1PT |VEJLE K. ODENSE 2.60|3.20|2.85|4.30 | 4.809.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.70 | 3.60|2.15 | 7.25]2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.452.60 | 2.85
20:10| 5408 |[SWE 1 |GAIS GOTEBORG 2.95/3.35]2.4014.90|3.80/9.50|7.75|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[4.90 | 4.00[2.10 | 8.50]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.70 | 2.25
20:15/1202 |BU1PF |BOTEV P. CSKA 1948 1.7513.45|4.5012.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 2.20| 1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55| 1.87 | 4.10
20:30{11399 IS1PF |BNEI SAK. MAC.T.A. 7.50|4.30|1.40|14.0]2.00]32.02.90|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]11.0 | 10.0|2.95|18.0| 1.55|3.45]1.90 | 2.25|5.00 | 1.47
20:30[11639IS1PT |BEITAR J. MS ASHDOD 2.05|3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.00 |10.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.40 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00]2.35|9.00 | 1.82]2.40|2.10 | 3.10
20:30{11640/IS1PT |HAPO.E.H. MACC.P.T. 2.55|3.10]2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.60 | 3.45|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50]1.83|2.45]2.55|2.70
20:30({12152DEUW |[NURNBER.W LEIPZIG W 4.9014.20(1.5316.75|2.15|14.0|3.35]12.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10/5.90 | 5.90]2.25|10.5|1.52 | 3.45|1.55|1.90|3.05 | 1.45
20:30/12481/TAN 1 |COAST.U. T.PRISONS 1.6813.35|5.30 1.41]2.70
20:30/ 4301 |RUS 1 |CSKA RUBIN 1.8513.50 |4.40]12.90|6.75|5.60 | 14.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]3.15|2.35|1.87 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.45| 1.95 | 3.80
20:30| 4308 |RUS 1 |LOK.MOSC. ROSTOV 2.15/3.45|3.35|3.45|5.406.25|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55[3.25 | 2.65| 1.83 | 5.80 ] 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.92]1.93 | 2.70
20:45|3687 |JOR C |M.SARHAN AL WIHDAT 7.004.00/1.45(13.0|2.15]28.03.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]11.0 | 10.5|3.10 | 19.0|1.62 | 3.90|2.15|2.60 | 5.70 | 1.60
20:50| 2994 |SAR 2 |OHOD QADISIYAH 4.10/3.40|1.85]6.50|2.90|13.0|5.50]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.701.90 | 2.45]3.50 | 1.92
21:00{12471|ENG21|FULAM M21 NOT.F.M21 1.4014.60|6.75]1.88|10.5 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.48|1.55
21:00/1613 |[NLD 1 |[EXCELSIOR NEC 3.15/3.50]2.205.00 | 3.45]9.00 |6.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15[4.00 |3.70[1.88 | 7.25|1.73 | 4.70 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.30 | 1.77
21:00|2829 |HUN 2 |HONVED VASAS 3.05|3.25]2.255.10 | 3.609.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|5.10 | 4.20]2.05 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
21:00|2986 |[SAU 1 |AHLI JED. HILAL 3.15|3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.00]8.50 |5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.20 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.75
21:00/ 3862 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER KABYLIE 1.9513.20|3.90|3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60|1.92 |16.25|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
21:00| 4526 |[RO1PF|CS UNIV. FCSB 1.80|3.60(4.60]2.75|7.25|4.90 | 13.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.65 | 2.15]1.73 | 4.60|2.35| 11.0 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 1.72 | 3.25
21:30/12281 ARG4A BERAZAT. LEANDRO 1.5513.70|6.00]2.40|10.013.90 | 20.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.85 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
21:30/ 1488 |ARG3AATL.FENIX COLEGIAL. 2.80|2.85]|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.00 |9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50 ] 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
21:45/1116 |ITA 1 |UDINESE NAPOLI 3.80|3.50|2.00/5.80|3.15]11.0 |5.90|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 ] 5.60 | 4.90|2.35|10.0]|1.82 | 5.60 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 1.95
21:45/2580 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY SHELBOUR. 1.80/3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.50|2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
22:00/2104 |[ENG 1 |CRYST.P. MAN.UTD. 2.35/3.80|2.85]3.60 | 4.607.009.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05[2.95 |2.60| 1.70 |4.30| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.97
22:00/ 5039 |FRA 1 |LILLE LYON 1.95/3.50|3.90]3.05|5.80]5.50|10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.75]2.30]1.70 | 5.00|2.15|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.85] 1.80 | 2.75
22:15/11378/ISL 1 |BREIDABL. VALUR 1.8513.50|3.90]12.85|5.80|4.70|10.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|2.10|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
22:15/4130 |PRT 2 |AVS MAFRA 1.40 4.20|7.75[2.00| 14.0]2.90 [33.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 ] 2.05 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.70] 3.15[ 19.0 [ 2.00 | 2.35[1.52 | 5.70
22:30112282BRA1 |BOTAFOG.W  |CORINTH.W 12.06.75|1.17(18.0| 1.47]65.0 (2.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.15| 2.05] 16.0 | 15.0] 3.35 | 22.0| 1.30 | 2.55 | 2.35 | 2.55 [ 6.00 | 1.22
22:30/1689 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU SPORT H. 1.58 |3.70|5.60[2.45|8.50|4.00 [18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]| 1.67 | 4.40]2.75| 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 4.60
00:00| 1284 |COAP2/I.LPALMIRA ATL.HUILA 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.50 | 4.70]9.00 {9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.85
00:55/12472 BRA1 |CRUZEIR.W PALMEIR.W 3.703.80|1.77|5.402.70]10.0 |4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.90 | 4.30|2.10|9.00|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65| 1.97 | 2.65 | 1.65
00:55|1408 |CHIL2 |LA SERENA SAN MARC. 1.9513.30|3.80]3.10|5.8015.80 | 11.0]1 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.50
00:55| 1540 |BRA 2 |CEARA CE CRB 1.75/3.404.60]2.80|8.00]5.20 | 14.0]1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.40 | 2.30]1.82|5.90|2.85| 12.0|2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
02:00| 1543 BRA 2 |PONTE PR. AMAZONAS 2.00|3.20|3.7013.306.00]6.25 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5]2.15| 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
02:00| 1548 |BRA 3 |LONDRINA CSA 2.30/3.10]3.10|3.80|5.40]7.259.50| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00] 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
02:00| 1549 |BRA 3 |SAO BERN. FERROV.CE 1.65|3.45|5.4012.60|9.50|4.7017.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.95|2.10|1.77 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
03:00| 1285 | COAP2|LLANEROS R.S.ANDR. 1.28 15.20|9.50(1.7717.0]2.35|50.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.75 | 1.42]1.40 | 3.05] 3.35| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25 [ 1.35 | 5.70
03:00/1485 |[ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. IMBABURA 1.5713.70|5.80]2.40 | 9.00|4.00 | 18.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.55 | 1.92|1.67 | 4.30|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40]1.70 | 4.60
03:00| 1542 | BRA 2 |[SANTOS GUARANI 1.4314.00|7.50]2.15|14.0]3.35[32.011.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.55|1.82]1.62 |4.20|3.35|22.0|2.35|2.80]1.72| 7.00
03:30| 1286 | COAP2/QUINDIO DEP.CUC. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20 | 6.00]6.00 | 11.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00| 2.55 | 10.5]1.95| 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60




